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AGENDA

Friday

12:30 PM

Introductions (Drs. Fan, Sbitani)

Session 1: Revolutionizing Breast Cancer Diagnosis: Innovations in Imaging, Al, and Radiomics

12:40-1:00PM
1:00-1:20 PM
1:20-1:40 PM
1:40-2:00 PM
2:00-2:20 PM

Contrast Based Screening
Al and Radiomics in Breast Imaging: 2024 update
Al: how it can level the playing field in Healthcare disparity

Changes to the Mammography Report in 2024: MOD and BAC

Panel Discussion

Moderator:

Elizabeth Morris, MD
Richard Ha, MD
Rachel Brem, MD
Joanna Rossi, MD
Laurie Margolies, MD

Session 2: Survivorship Resilience: Navigating Challenges and Empowering Breast Cancer Patients

2:20-2:40 PM
2:40-3:00 PM
3:00-3:20 PM
3:20-3:40 PM
3:40-4:00 PM

4:00-4:20 PM

Physical Therapy after Breast Cancer Surgery: Adapting to the New Normal
Survivorship and Breast Cancer: How do we follow our patients and how long?

How to Manage and Advise Intermediate Risk Gene Patients
Onco-Fertility, BRCA PGT-M Treatment
Panel Discussion

Break

Moderator:

Maureen McBeth, MPT
Jennifer Son, MD
Melissa Frey, MD
Devora Aharon, MD
Jennifer Son, MD

Session 3: Advancements in Breast Reconstruction

4:20-4:40 PM
4:40-5:00 PM
5:00-5:20 PM
5:20-5:40 PM
5:40-6:00 PM

Saturday

7:00-8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Mesh-less Reconstruction

Prepectoral Breast Reconstruction: An Update on Technique and Selection Criteria

Direct to Implant

Lymphatic biology, Node transfer. How we prevent and treat lymphedema

Panel Discussion

Continental Breakfast
Opening Remarks by

Moderator:

David Otterburn MD
Hani Sbitany, MD
Jordan Jacobs, MD
Babak Mehara, MD
Hani Sbitany, MD

Dr. Lucy De La Cruz MD

Session 4: Breast Surgical Challenges and Approaches: Pioneering Breast Surgery Techniques

8:00-8:15 AM
8:15-8:30 AM
8:30-8:45 AM
8:45-9:00 AM
9:00-9:15 AM

Management of Residual Breast Tissue after Mastectomy

Oncoplastics for the breast surgeon: What are we doing on our own?

Current Breast Surgery Clinical Trials

Proceed or Not to Proceed: Surgery in Metastatic Stage IV Breast Disease

Panel Discussion

Moderator:

Christina Weltz, MD
Abhishek Chatterjee, MD
Anna Weiss, MD

David N Anderson, MD
David Anderson, MD

Session 5: Empowering Diversity: Redefining Breast Cancer Care for All

9:15-9:35 AM
9:35-9:55 AM

9:55-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

Breaking Barriers: Ensuring Access to Breast Cancer Care

Intersecting Paths: Unveiling the Influence of Race, Ancestry, and Immune

Biology in Breast Cancer

Immunology and Personalized Therapeutic Strategies
Panel Discussion

Christine Rohde, MD

Lisa Newman MD and Melissa B. Davis, MD
Breaking Barriers, Unlocking Potential: Diversity in Breast Cancer

Moderator:

Lucy De La Cruz, MD
Lucy De La Cruz, MD
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10:30-11:00 AM

Break

Session 6: Pioneering Approaches in Systemic Therapy and Precision Medicine

11:00-11:15 AM
11:15-11:30 PM
11:30-11:45 AM
11:45-12:00 PM

12:15-1:00 PM

Future Directions for Triple Negative Breast Cancer
De-escalation in systemic therapy
Current and Future State of Oncotype and RSClin

Panel Discussion Moderator:

Lunch Buffet

Hanna Irie MD PhD
Amy Tiersten
Paula Klein

Amy Tiersten MD

Session 7: Keynote Address

1:00-2:00 AM

Artificial Intelligence in Breast Cancer Diagnosis and Prognosis

Regina Barzilay

Session 8: Advances in Breast Cancer Pathology

2:15-2:30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
2:45-3:00 PM
3:00-3:15 PM
3:15-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

Molecular Subtyping of Breast Cancer: Implications for Treatment
Management of High Risk Lesions

State of the Art: Frozen section-When are we using it?
Diagnosis of High Risk Lesions

Panel Discussion Moderator:

Break

Fresia Pareja MD
Melissa Pilewskie MD
Sarah Blair MD
Malini Harigopal, MD
Malini Harigopal, MD

Session 9: Innovations in Breast Cancer Radiation Therapy

4:00-4:15 PM
4:15-4:30 PM
4:30-4:45 PM
4:45-5:00 PM

7:00-9:00 PM

Sunday
7:00-8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Intraoperative Radiation: Pluses and Minuses

Reconstructive Considerations after Breast Irradiation

Proton Therapy: Indications and effect on the Breast skin and Reconstruction
Panel Discussion Moderator:

Faculty Dinner

Continental Breakfast

Sheryl Green MD
Ken Fan MD

Neil Taunk MD
Neil Taunk MD

Opening Remarks Elisa Port, MD

Session 10: Controversies in Breast Cancer Management

8:00-8:15 AM
8:15-8:30 AM
8:30-8:45 AM

8:45-9:00 AM
9:00-9:15 AM

Moderator: Elisa Port MD

Prophylactic Mastectomy: When to Start and When to Stop Elisa Port MD

Incision Placement in Nipple Sparing Mastectomy: One to Do it All? Lucy De La Cruz MD

State of the Art: Vaccines, Prevention, and Treatment for BRCA1/2 Carriers

Massimo Cristofanilli, MD
Steven J Kovach MD

Elisa Port MD

Breast Implant lliness: A Clinical Review
Panel Discussion

Session 11: Controversies in Breast Cancer Management 2

9:15-9:30 AM

Moderator: Lucy De La Cruz MD
Is Chemotherapy Necessary in All Premenopausal, Node Positive Breast Cancer Patients?
Aarti Bhardwaj
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9:30-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM
10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

Prophylactic lymphaticovenous bypass: Is there a role in prevention after axillary dissection?
Raj Parikh MD

Neurotization of breast flaps Lisa Gfrerer MD
Pluses and Minuses of Omission of Axillary Node Dissection in Clinically Node

Negative, Biopsy Proven Node Disease Lucy De La Cruz, MD
Panel discussion Lucy De La Cruz, MD

Coffee Break

Session 12: De-escalation of Therapy in Breast Cancer Moderator: Henry Kuerer MD
11:00-11:15 AM De-escalation of Surgery in Breast Cancer: Current Evidence and Future Directions Henry Kuerer MD PhD
11:15-11:30 AM Opting for No Reconstruction- What are the Trends? Who Shouldn't and who Doesn’t? Alice Yao MD
11:30-11:45 AM De-escalation of Radiation Therapy in Breast Cancer: When Less is More Bruce Haffty MD
11:45-12:00 PM Panel Discussion (Henry Kuerer MD) Bruce Haffty MD
Session 13: How | Do it Section Moderator: PJ Torina MD

12:00-12:15 PM Delayed DIEP Suhail Kanchwala MD

12:15-12:30 PM Robotic muscle harvest Alice Yao MD

12:30-12:45 PM Stacked flaps Jordan Jacobs MD

12:45-1:00 AM Patient reported outcomes Jonas Nelson MD

1:00-1:15 PM Panel Discussion (PJ Torina MD) PJ Torina

Adjourn



