BC³ New York Breast Cancer Coordinated Care An Interdisciplinary Conference

November 8-10, 2024

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Davis Auditorium 1470 Madison Avenue New York, NY







D

Lucy De La Cruz, MD

AGENDA

Friday

12:30 PM Introductions (Drs. Fan, Sbitani)

12:40-1:00PM	Contrast Based Screening		Elizabeth Morris, MD
1:00-1:20 PM	Al and Radiomics in Breast Imaging: 2024 upd	ate	Richard Ha, MD
1:20-1:40 PM	Al: how it can level the playing field in Health	care disparity	Rachel Brem, MD
1:40-2:00 PM	Changes to the Mammography Report in 2024	4: MOD and BAC	Joanna Rossi, MD
2:00-2:20 PM	Panel Discussion	Moderator:	Laurie Margolies, MD

Session 2: Survivorship Resilience: Navigating Challenges and Empowering Breast Cancer Patients

2:20-2:40 PM	Physical Therapy after Breast Cancer Surgery: Adapting to the	New Normal	Maureen McBeth, MPT
2:40-3:00 PM	Survivorship and Breast Cancer: How do we follow our patien	ts and how long?	Jennifer Son, MD
3:00-3:20 PM	How to Manage and Advise Intermediate Risk Gene Patients		Melissa Frey, MD
3:20-3:40 PM	Onco-Fertility, BRCA PGT-M Treatment		Devora Aharon, MD
3:40-4:00 PM	Panel Discussion	Moderator:	Jennifer Son, MD

4:00-4:20 PM Break

Session 3: Advancements in Breast Reconstruction

4:20-4:40 PM	Mesh-less Reconstruction		David Otterburn MD
4:40-5:00 PM	Prepectoral Breast Reconstruction: An Update on Technique	and Selection Criteria	Hani Sbitany, MD
5:00-5:20 PM	Direct to Implant		Jordan Jacobs, MD
5:20-5:40 PM	Lymphatic biology, Node transfer. How we prevent and trea	nt lymphedema	Babak Mehara, MD
5:40-6:00 PM	Panel Discussion	Moderator:	Hani Sbitany, MD

Saturday

10:15-10:30 AM

7:00-8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast	
8:00 AM	Opening Remarks by	Dr. Lucy De La Cruz MD

Session 4: Breast Surgical Challenges and Approaches: Pioneering Breast Surgery Techniques

8:00-8:15 AM	Management of Residual Breast Tissue after Mastectomy		Christina Weltz, MD
8:15-8:30 AM	Oncoplastics for the breast surgeon: What are we doing on o	ur own?	Abhishek Chatterjee, MD
8:30-8:45 AM	Current Breast Surgery Clinical Trials		Anna Weiss, MD
8:45-9:00 AM	Proceed or Not to Proceed: Surgery in Metastatic Stage IV Bro	east Disease	David N Anderson, MD
9:00-9:15 AM	Panel Discussion	Moderator:	David Anderson, MD

Session 5: Empowering Diversity: Redefining Breast Cancer Care for All

Panel Discussion

9:15-9:35 AM	Breaking Barriers: Ensuring Access to Breast Cancer Care	Christine Rohde, MD
9:35-9:55 AM	Intersecting Paths: Unveiling the Influence of Race, Ancest	ry, and Immune
	Biology in Breast Cancer	Lisa Newman MD and Melissa B. Davis, MD
9:55-10:15 AM	Breaking Barriers, Unlocking Potential: Diversity in Breast	Cancer

5.55-10.15 AW Breaking Barriers, Officering I offerical. Diversity in Breast Carrier

Immunology and Personalized Therapeutic Strategies Lucy De La Cruz, MD

Moderator:



An Interdisciplinary Conference

November 8-10, 2024

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Davis Auditorium 1470 Madison Avenue

New York, NY







10:30-11:00 AM **Break**

Session 6: Pioneering	Approaches in	Systemic '	Therapy and	l Precision Medicine
-----------------------	---------------	------------	-------------	----------------------

11:00-11:15 AM **Future Directions for Triple Negative Breast Cancer** Hanna Irie MD PhD De-escalation in systemic therapy Amy Tiersten 11:15-11:30 PM Current and Future State of Oncotype and RSClin Paula Klein 11:30-11:45 AM 11:45-12:00 PM **Panel Discussion** Moderator: Amy Tiersten MD

12:15-1:00 PM Lunch Buffet

Session 7: Keynote Address

1:00-2:00 AM Artificial Intelligence in Breast Cancer Diagnosis and Prognosis Regina Barzilay

Session 8: Advances in Breast Cancer Pathology

2:15-2:30 PM	Molecular Subtyping of Breast Cancer: Implications for T	reatment	Fresia Pareja MD
2:30-2:45 PM	Management of High Risk Lesions		Melissa Pilewskie MD
2:45-3:00 PM	State of the Art: Frozen section-When are we using it?		Sarah Blair MD
3:00-3:15 PM	Diagnosis of High Risk Lesions		Malini Harigopal, MD
3:15-3:30 PM	Panel Discussion	Moderator:	Malini Harigopal, MD

3:30-4:00 PM **Break**

Session 9: Innovations in Breast Cancer Radiation Therapy

4:00-4:15 PM	Intraoperative Radiation: Pluses and Minuses		Sheryl Green MD
4:15-4:30 PM	Reconstructive Considerations after Breast Irradiation		Ken Fan MD
4:30-4:45 PM	Proton Therapy: Indications and effect on the Breast skin and Reconstruction		Neil Taunk MD
4:45-5:00 PM	Panel Discussion	Moderator:	Neil Taunk MD

7:00-9:00 PM **Faculty Dinner**

Sunday

7:00-8:00 AM Continental Breakfast 8:00 AM **Opening Remarks** Elisa Port, MD

Session 10: Controversies in Breast Cancer Management

8:00-8:15 AM	Prophylactic Mastectomy: When to Start and When to Stop	Elisa Port MD
8:15-8:30 AM	Incision Placement in Nipple Sparing Mastectomy: One to Do it All?	Lucy De La Cruz MD
8:30-8:45 AM	State of the Art: Vaccines, Prevention, and Treatment for BRCA1/2 Carr	iers
		Massimo Cristofanilli, MD
8:45-9:00 AM	Breast Implant Illness: A Clinical Review	Steven J Kovach MD
9:00-9:15 AM	Panel Discussion	Elisa Port MD

Session 11: Controversies in Breast Cancer Management 2

Is Chemotherapy Necessary in All Premenopausal, Node Positive Breast Cancer Patients? 9:15-9:30 AM

Moderator: Lucy De La Cruz MD

Moderator: Elisa Port MD

BC³ New York Breast Cancer Coordinated Care

An Interdisciplinary Conference

November 8-10, 2024

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Davis Auditorium 1470 Madison Avenue New York, NY



MedStar Health



9:30-9:45 Alvi Prophylactic lymphaticovenous bypass: is there a role in prevention after axillary dissection.	9:30-9:45 AM	Prophylactic lymphaticovenous bypass: Is there a role in prevention after axillary dissection?
---	--------------	--

Pluses and Minuses of Omission of Axillary Node Dissection in Clinically Node

Raj Parikh MD

9:45–10:00 AM Neurotization of breast flaps

Lisa Gfrerer MD

Negative, Biopsy Proven Node Disease

Lucy De La Cruz, MD

10:15-10:30 AM Panel discussion

Lucy De La Cruz, MD

10:30-11:00 AM Coffee Break

10:00-10:15 AM

Session 12: De-escalation of Therapy in Breast Cancer

Moderator: Henry Kuerer MD

11:00-11:15 AM	De-escalation of Surgery in Breast Cancer: Current Evidence and Future Directions	Henry Kuerer MD PhD
11:15-11:30 AM	Opting for No Reconstruction- What are the Trends? Who Shouldn't and who Doesn't?	Alice Yao MD
11:30-11:45 AM	De-escalation of Radiation Therapy in Breast Cancer: When Less is More	Bruce Haffty MD
11:45-12:00 PM	Panel Discussion (Henry Kuerer MD)	Bruce Haffty MD

Session 13: How I Do it Section

12:00-12:15 PM Delayed DIEP

12:15-12:30 PM Robotic muscle harvest

12:30-12:45 PM Stacked flaps

12:45-1:00 AM Patient reported outcomes 1:00-1:15 PM Panel Discussion (PJ Torina MD)

Adjourn

Moderator: PJ Torina MD

Suhail Kanchwala MD

Alice Yao MD Jordan Jacobs MD Jonas Nelson MD

PJ Torina